
Algebra 2 EOC Preparatory Quiz

Recently completed 5 Graphs of Polynomial Functions

3 Complex Numbers Graphs of Trig Functions 6

Monday 20-Apr 8 Factor and Solve Polynomial Equations Zeros of Polynomial Equations 7

Tuesday  21-Apr 11 Solve Rational and Radical Equations Rational Expressions 9

Wednesday 22-Apr 14 Solve Exponential Models with Logarithms Simplify Rational Expressions 10

Thursday 23-Apr 12 Solve Equations Using Tables Polynomial Expressions 2

Friday 24-Apr 19 Selecting Function Type From Context Solve Equations by Graphing 13

Saturday 25-Apr 20 Interpret Expressions Rewrite Equations 17

Sunday 26-Apr Interpret Functions in Context 18

Monday 27-Apr 21 Normal Distribution Binomial Theorem 1

Tuesday 28-Apr 22 Probability and Decision Making Function Transformations 4

Wednesday 29-Apr 23 Geometric Series Unit Circle 15

Thursday 30-Apr 24 Sampling and Experiments Pythagorean Identity 16

Friday 1-May 25 Inverse Functions Properties of Functions 26

Saturday 2-May

Sunday 3-May

Monday 4-May 29 Solve Equations Using Successive Approximations Create Equations and Inequalities 27

Tuesday 5-May 30 Create Systems of Equations and Inequalities Solve Equations and Inequalities 28

Wednesday 6-May

Thursday 7-May EOC

Friday 8-May EOC

Note:  You will receive a quiz grade based on the completion and correctness of these Study Island modules.  

You must complete at least 22 of the 25 Sections which begin on Tuesday, April 21st.  If you do, you will earn half of the 

available points on the quiz.  The other half of your quiz grade will be computed based on percentage correct for each section.

Half of this percentage will account for the other half of your grade.   For example, if you complete 22 of the modules,

 and you average a 60%, your quiz grade will be an 80%.

Completing more than required, including completing any or all of the five modules listed before Tuesday, April 21st, 

will result in extra credit.

Though I strongly suggest you use this schedule as a pacing guide, all work is due by Friday, May 8th, without exception.

Study Island


